Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03012009)	11-1	6-200			MENT OF COM Stent and Trade	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03012009)						
To the Director the U.S. Patent and Trac	103	580691	:	nts or the ne	w address(es) t	pelow.
1. Name of conveying samples)					ng party(ies	)
Manaia Ouda Oa III O		Name: M Ship Co., LLC				
Mangia Onda Co., LLC	Internal Ad	dress:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?						<u> </u>
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date	e(s):					i
Execution Date(s) April 1, 2003  Assignment Merge	r	401 V	Vest "A"	Street,	Suite 2	125
Land	e of Name	City: San	Diego		·····	
Joint Research Agreement	o or radillo	State: Ca	lifornia			
Government Interest Assignment		Country:			ip: <b>9210</b>	4
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Li	cense	oountry	7171		.p. <u>V£ 10</u>	
Other		Additional na	me(s) & add	ress(es) atta	iched? 🔲 Ye	s No
4. Application or patent number(s):	This	_	_	together wi	th a new app	olication.
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pate	nt No.(s)			
		I	JS 6,25	50,245	B1	
Addition	onal numbers att	ached? Y	es X No			
<ol><li>Name and address to whom correspondence of the concerning document should be mailed</li></ol>		6. Total nu involved:_	mber of ap One (1)	plications	and patent	s
Name: Loyal M. Hanson		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 1	.21(h) & 3.	41) \$ <b>40.</b>	00
Internal Address:			<b>(</b>	(.,	· / ·	
**************************************		Author	ized to be c	harged to	deposit acco	unt
Street Address: P.O. Box 430	X Enclos	ed che	ck # 10	661	1	
		None	equired (go	vernment int	erest not affe	cting title)
City: Fallbrook		8. Paymer	nt Informati	on		
State: California Zip: 920	)88					
Phone Number: <b>760-310-3003</b>	······································	D	.:. A	le made ===		
Fax Number: <b>760-888-4778</b>		·	sit Account N			
Email Address: LoyalHanson@roa	drunner.c	om Autho	orized User	Name		
9. Signature:	~			Nov	5 2009	,
	ignature	<del></del>			Date	
Loyal M. Hanson, USPTO		0,062	Total numi	per of pages i	ncluding cover d documents:	6 46
Name of Person S	igning		डाएस, बार		u aocuments:	4

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1460, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Cover Sheet 1
Name Change Cert 3
Check No. 1
Return Postcard 1
TOTAL 6

PATENT
| REEL: 023519 FRAME: 0199



## OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

M SHIP CO., LLC

3260262

The Public Regulation Commission certifies that the Articles of Amendment, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT (53-19-1 TO 53-19-74 NMSA 1978)

have been received by it and are found to conform to law.

Accordingly, by virtue of the authority vested in it by law, the Public Regulation Commission issues this Ceritificate of Amendment and attaches hereto a duplicate of the Articles of Amendment.

Dated: APRIL 1, 2003

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Cheirman and the seal of said Commission to affixed at the City of Santa Fe.

Bureau Chief

PATENT REEL: 023519 FRAME: 0200

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MANGIA ONDA CO., LLC

CORPORATION BUREAU	

The undersigned organizer for MANGIA ONDA CO., LLC, hereby files the following amendments to the Articles of Organization which amendments were unanimously adopted by the voting members on March 25, 2003.

- A. Name of Limited Liability Company: MANGIA ONDA CO., LLC.
- B. Date Articles of Organization were filed: August 26, 1998.
- C. Date of First Amendment to Articles of Organization: December 2, 1998.
- D. Date of Second Amendment to Articles of Organization: June 5, 2002.
- E. This Amendment to the Articles of Organization which was duly adopted:

Article A, entitled "Name" is hereby revoked and the following is substituted in its place:

- A. Name. The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") is M SHIP CO., LLC.
- F. In all other respects, the Articles of Organization shall remain the same.

**DATED:** March 25, 2003

Charles W. Robinson, Member-Manager



PATENT REEL: 023519 FRAME: 0201

STATE OF NEW MEXICO	)	
	) s	8.
COUNTY OF SANTA FE	)	

	APR - 1				
CORPORATION BUREAU					

The foregoing Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of MANGIA ONDA CO., LLC, a New Mexico limited liability company, was acknowledged before me this 25th day of March, 2003, by CHARLES W. ROBINSON, Member-Manager of the company.

My commission expires:

7-23-2006 sylloc/Robinson/NingleArts.Amend.LLC

**RECORDED: 11/09/2009** 

3-25-03

OFFICIAL SEAL Linda Craio

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 023519 FRAME: 0202**